
Nash Family Department of Neuroscience Admin Staff Directory as of March 2020

Name Mobile Preferred Email
Eric Nestler 917-587-1499 eric.nestler@mssm.edu 
Paul Kenny 561-779-9455 paul.kenny@mssm.edu
Jenny Rivera 646-265-6361 jenny.rivera@mssm.edu
Andrea Marie Nievera 619-502-0255
Awilda Jimenez 718-608-5967 awilda.jimenez@mssm.edu
Bill Janssen 516-458-4426 bill.janssen@mssm.edu
Chanhthajone Douangvilay 917-586-8216 CDouangvilay@gmail.com 
Danny Roland 917-214-5363 danny.roldan@mssm.edu
Erica Camacho-Duran 718-964-8190 erica.camacho-duran@mssm.edu
Frank Garcia 917-922-2179 frank.garcia@mssm.edu 
Jaime Rodriguez 347-918-6714 jaime.rodriguez@mssm.edu
Jo-Anne Elikann 212-734-2663 jo-anne.elikann@mssm.edu 
Nora McLaughlin 732-809-6754
Peter Ortolani 201-563-5585 peter.ortolani@mssm.edu
Rose Ferrer 347-256-0064 rosa.ferrer@mssm.edu
Roszel Pilapil 732-406-9040 Roszel.Pilapil@mssm.edu
Vena Persaud 917-531-8333 vena.persaud@mssm.edu
Veronica Szarejko 917-587-7298 veronica.szarejko@mssm.edu
Winter Slaughter 917-364-2569 Winter.Slaughter@mssm.edu
Yue Cui 518-364-4447 yue.cui1@mssm.edu



Secondary Email

Andrea.nievera@gmail.com

chanhthajone.douangvilay@mssm.edu

Frankg.mssm@gmail.com
jaimecito2000@yahoo.com
jelikann@gmail.com
noramcl@gmail.com

WinterTS@yahoo.com 
yue.cui@hotmail.com


